CALCIUM - IONISED 1.00 375.00 0 375.001 30.00

SODIUM - BODY FLUID 1.00 262.50 0 262.502 21.00

GROWTH SCAN + BPP 1.00 1,125.00 0 1,125.003 90.00

Total 1,762.50

:

1,622.00

Discount Amount

:

:

0.00

Received  from  KARUNAKAR  Amount of  Rupees   One Thousand
Six Hundred And  Twenty Two  Only.

:

Grand Total

1,622.00Paid Amount

Reference NumberVoucher No Payment ModeVoucher AmountVoucher Date

006-Mar-20251422 CASH1,622

Concession Amount 141.00:
:Coupon Amount 0.00

NOTE: COMPUTER GENERATED BILL NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED

Prepared By          : SANKITHA